

The School Board of Broward County, Florida Office of Facilities & Construction 2301 NW 26th Street, Bldg. 6 Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

(754) 321-1500

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-Construction Change Order-Item # 01			
Facility Name: Lauderhill 6-12 Date: 4	4/23/18		
. dointy i torrio.	P.001956		
LOOGOTT TVO			
Project Description: Improvements, including but not limited to a single	e point of entry & related work		
Contractor: SA Consultants, LLC Reference Letter Dated:			
Description of Change:			
Furnish & install 50 support wires to support existing conduits from structucelling grid alone.	re above that are currently supported by acoustical		
Attachments:			
Reason For Change: All existing electrical conduits are connected and supported by the exaddressed to comply with National Electric Code, which requires conduit celling grid. Summary: Total of Credits and/or Added Costs: Add:			
Deduct:			
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased) by:	0 Days		
THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF ALL COSTS ASSO COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL BE DUE AS A REWORK.			
Recommended 7/12/18 Accepted	Reviewed and Concurred		
Project Consultant's Signature Date Contractor's Signature Date Long Cartington Date Contractor's Signature Date Hamid Salehi Contractor's Timed Name Contractor's Signature Date	DOENT ADER		
Project Consultant's Typed Name Contractor's Typed Name SA Consultants, LLC	Facilities Project Minager's Typed Name		
Project Consultant's Firm Name Contractor's Firm Name	The School Board of Broward County, FL		
This Information to be completed by School Board of Broward County Staff			
Change Order Categories	Sub Categories		
Owner's Request Munforeseen Consultant Error Consultant Omission	n Regulatory Compliance Safety/Emergency		



The School Board of Broward County, Florida Office of Facilities & Construction 2301 N.W. 26th Street

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

(754) 321-1500

Document 01250g (00 63 63)	-Constructi	on Change Order-Item #02
Facility Name: Lauderhill 6-12		7/11/2018
Project Name: Single Point of Entry	Project # F	P.001956
Location No: 1391		
		o a single point of entry & related work.
	eference Letter	,
D	ated:	
Description of Change:		
- Install Electrical Circuits 33 from exis	•	
- Install Circuits 22-24 from existing Pa	(*)	
 Cut existing durock around panel, rep 	blace durock, pat	ich and paint wall.
Attachments:		
Reason For Change:		
Der the contract decuments the evicting [Jostfinal Outlata	ware to be releasted at new days
Per the contract documents, the existing E opening for SPE. It was discovered that the		
slab. Therefore, the Electrical engineer adv		
33) in conduit from panel in ceiling to new lo		
oo) in contact nom parter in coming to from to	oution on court	wan.
Summary:		
Total of Credits and/or Added Costs:	Add:	\$3,837
	Deduct:	
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decre		15 Days
THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF		
COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL WORK.	BE DUE AS A RE	SULT OF THIS CHANGE IN THE SCOPE OF
Recommended Accept	ed	Reviewed and Concurred
ANTHONE 1/12/18 10m	2 Juli	1/11/8 See 7/11/1
	's Signature Dat	
Project Consultant's Typed Name Contractor	's Typed Name	Facilities Project Manager's Typed Name
	nsultants, LLC	, administration wanting of a type a trainer
	's Firm Name	The School Board of Broward County, FL
This Information to be completed by School Board of E	Broward County Staff	f
Change Order Categories		Direct Owner Purchase (DOP)
☐ Owner's Request ☐ Unforeseen ☒ Consultant Error	Consultant Omission	n Direct Owner Purchase Tax Savings



The School Board of Broward County, Florida Office of Facilities & Construction 2301 NW 26th Street, Bldg. 6

Fort Lauderdale, FL 33311

(754) 321-1500

Document 01250g (00 63 63)-0	Construct	tion Change Order-Item # 03
	D.	
Facility Name: Lauderhill 6-12	Date:	6/11/18
Project Name: Single Point of Entry	Project #	P.001956
Location No: 1391		
		ngle point of entry & related work
	ference Letter ted:	r ·
Description of Change: Cut and remove existing concrete slab at entrance to sline from the building to the main 6" sanitary stack at the	school for plumbir main entrance to	ing trench. Furnish and install 3" schedule 40 sanitary to the school per response to RFI 9a.
Attachments:		
Reason For Change: Plumbing plans had provided location of the new sani However, no 3" or 4" sanitary was located in side of the line to connect to, per response to RFI -9a	tary lines to the space, we had to	existing 3' main sanitary line inside of the building. to go outside of the building and locate a main sewer
Summary:		
Total of Credits and/or Added Costs:	Add	ld: _\$7,335.00
	Deduc	ct: \$ 0.00
The Contract Time will be (increased) (decreased)	ased) by:	15 Days
THIS CHANGE ORDER ITEM IS INCLUSIVE OF A COMPENSATION FOR EXTENDED TIME SHALL IN WORK.		
Recommended 7/12/18 Project Consultant's Signature Date Contractor's	25 ald	Reviewed and Concurred Pate Facilities Project Manager Date
Jone Grienez Hamid Sa		Date Facilities Project Manager Date
Project Consultant's Typed Name Contractor's	Typed Name	Facilities Project Manager's Typed Name
Project Consultant's Firm Name Contractor's	Firm Name	The School Board of Broward County, FL
This Information to be completed by School Board of Br	oward County St	taff
Change Order Categories	ondia county sta	Sub Categories
☐ Owner's Request ☑Unforeseen ☐ Consultant Error ☐] Consultant Omiss	